EVAL-ADM1260EBZ User Guide
UG-932
One Technology Way • P.O. Box 9106 • Norwood, MA 02062-9106, U.S.A. • Tel: 781.329.4700 • Fax: 781.461.3113 • www.analog.com
Evaluating the ADM1260 Super Sequencer with Interchip Bus and
Nonvolatile Fault Recording
PLEASE SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR AN IMPORTANT
WARNING AND LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS. Rev. 0 | Page 1 of 20
FEATURES

C9, C11, C15 16 V, SMD tantalum capacitors, 10 μF AVX TAJB106K016R FEC 498737
C20, C27 Capacitors, MLCC, X7R, 100 nF, 25 V, 0603 AVX 06033C104JAT2A FEC 1740614RL
D1 to D11 Green, 0805, chip LEDs Kingbright KP-2012SGC FEC 1318243
J1 to J4 3-pin, 0.1" pitch headers and shorting
shunt inserted in Position H
Harwin M20-9990346 and M7566-05 FEC 1022249
and 150-411
J5 20-pin (2 × 10) 0.1" pitch header  M20-9971046 FEC 102-2229
Q1, Q3 to Q11 General purpose NPD, SMD transistors NXP BC850C FEC 1081241
Q2, Q12, Q13 N-channel, enhancement mode,
MOSFETs
Fairchild NDS7002A FEC 984-5437
R1 to R10 3/8" square (10 mm), single-turn
potentiometer, 1 MΩ resistors
Vishay 63M-T607-105 FEC 9608290
R11, R40, R61, R70 Resistors, 62 kΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W0603162K FEC 9331417
R12 to R14, R16 Resistors, 0805, 49.9 kΩ, 1% Vishay Dale CRCW080549K9FKEA FEC 1469934
R15, R34, R41, R62, R71, R80,
R99, R110, R120
Resistors, 270 kΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W06031270K FEC 9330941
R17, R19, R36, R43, R52, R63,
R72, R81, R100, R111, R121
Resistors, 10 kΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W0603110K FEC 9330399
R18, R20 Resistors, 12 kΩ, 0.1 W, 1%, 0805 Multicomp MC01W0805112K FEC 9332502
R21, R22, R58, R67, R76, R85,
R104, R115, R125
Resistors, 82 kΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W0603182K FEC 9331573
R23 Resistor, RC11, 0805, 0 Ω Phycomp 232273091002 FEC 9233750RL
R24, R25 Resistors, 680 Ω, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W06031680R FEC 9331441
R26, R27 Resistors, 0603, 100 kΩ Vishay Draloric CRCW0603100KFKEA FEC 1469649
R28, R39, R47, R54, R57, R66,
R75, R84, R103, R114, R124
Resistors, 390 kΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W06031390K FEC 9331166
R23 Resistors, 3 kΩ, 0.1 W, 1%, 0805 Multicomp MC01W080513K FEC 9332995
R31, R60, R63, R78, R87 to
R89, R97, R106, R107, R117,
R118, R127, R128, R142, R146
Resistors, 0603, 1%, 0 Ω Multicomp MC0063W06030R FEC 9331662
R33, R48, R49, R79, R98,
R108, R119
Resistors, 100 kΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W06031100K FEC 9330402
R37, R44, R55, R64, R73, R82,
R101, R112
Resistors, 20 kΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W0603120K FEC 9330771
R38, R53, R74 Resistors, 1 kΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W060311K FEC 9330380
J5-1 Red, 4 mm, banana socket Deltron 571-0500 FEC 150-039
J5-2 Black, 4 mm, banana socket Deltron 571-0100 FEC 150-040
J6 2.1 mm, dc barrell power connector Farnell  FEC 224-959
J11 Header, shrouded, 10-way Molex 70246-1004 FEC 1392408
J40, J41 Headers, one row, 10-way Tyco Electronics 1-826629-0 FEC 3418376
R46, R56 Resistors, 1 MΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W060311M FEC 9330410
R65 Resistor, 1.74 kΩ, 0.063 W, 1%, 0603 Multicomp MC0063W060311K74 FEC 1170810
R83, R143 to R145 Resistors, 150 kΩ, 0.1 W, 1%, 0805 Multicomp MC01W08051150K FEC 9332626
UG-932 EVAL-ADM1260EBZ User Guide
Rev. 0 | Page 20 of 20
Reference Designator Description Manufacturer Part Number Stock Code
R30, R32, R34, R36, R130,